PRODUCT CATALOG
BRUSHES  |  ROLLERS  |  CONVENIENCE TOOLS  |  MINI ROLLERS  |  ACCESSORIES
2
Shur-line, founded in 1945, is committed
to designing and manufacturing the highest
quality paint application products. Focusing
on consumer-driven innovation, Shur-line
strives to develop products that make painting

SHUR-LINE ONE COAT BRUSHES (CONTINUED)
ITEM DIMENSIONS CARTON DIMENSIONS
Item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT LBS. LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CARTON
QTY.
854P 4" One Coat Trim Brush 0 22384 00854 0 0.442 11.375 5.375 1.000 2.652 3.600 7.900 13.800 6
855P 1-1/2" Angle One Coat Sash Brush 0 22384 00855 7 0.154 0.120 1.181 10.426 1.848 4.300 5.900 12.100 12
856P 2" Angle One Coat Sash Brush 0 22384 00856 4 0.175 0.500 2.500 11.600 2.100 4.300 5.800 12.000 12
857P 2 Pack One Coat Poly Brush – (1-1/2" A, 3") 0 22384 00857 1 0.492 0.740 5.415 12.345 5.904 6.200 8.100 14.600 12
858P 3 Pack One Coat Poly Brush – (1", 1-1/2" A, 2") 0 22384 00858 8 0.446 13.125 6.875 0.625 5.352 6.100 8.200 14.200 12
6
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
EA50694 1/2" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50694 5 0.022 6.900 0.650 0.420 0.792 7.750 3.750 2.000 36
EA50695 1" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50695 2 0.038 7.050 1.180 0.420 1.368 7.750 5.375 2.625 36
EA50696 1-1/2" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50696 9 0.058 7.380 1.660 0.440 2.088 8.000 7.250 2.750 36
EA50697 2" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50697 6 0.065 7.710 2.080 0.450 1.560 8.000 6.500 3.000 24
EA50698 2-1/2" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50698 3 0.092 8.000 2.600 0.460 1.104 8.500 6.250 2.250 12
TOSS-AWAy BRUShES
UTiLiTy BRiSTLE BRUShES
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
PE50636 Paint Master Economy 1"/25mm Utility Bristle Brush 0 70042 50636 5 0.075 8.110 1.790 0.450 0.900 3.500 5.750 10.500 12
PE50638 Paint Master Economy 2"/50mm Utility Bristle Brush 0 70042 50638 9 0.142 8.700 2.500 0.710 1.704 3.500 5.750 10.500 12
PE50639 Paint Master Economy 3" Utility Bristle Brush 0 70042 50639 6 0.225 9.570 3.650 0.710 1.350 3.500 5.750 10.500 6
PE50640 Paint Master Economy 4" Utility Bristle Brush 0 70042 50640 2 0.375 10.060 4.310 0.870 2.250 4.500 6.000 11.750 6
UTiLiTy POLy BRUShES
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
PE50646 1" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50646 4 0.058 8.110 1.790 0.450 0.696 8.750 3.375 2.250 12
PE50648 2" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50648 8 0.108 8.700 2.500 0.710 1.296 9.500 5.375 2.375 12
PE50649 3" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50649 5 0.183 9.570 3.650 0.710 1.098 9.875 5.250 2.375 6
PE50650 4" Utility Polyester Brush 0 70042 50650 1 0.258 10.060 4.310 0.870 1.548 10.750 7.125 2.750 6
EA56760 3 Piece Utility Brush 0 70042 56760 1 0.288 0.300 1.900 5.700 1.800 2.100 6.700 12.900 6
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
PM50515DS Paint Master 1"/25mm General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50515 3 0.100 0.488 1.737 8.117 0.950 1.600 4.600 10.100 6
PM50516DS PM Value Polyester Brush 1-1/2" (Maint) 0 70042 50516 0 0.136 0.553 1.783 8.414 0.950 2.300 5.800 10.500 6
PM50517DS Paint Master 2"/50mm General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50517 7 0.190 0.610 2.092 8.815 1.200 2.200 5.900 10.400 6
PM50518DS Paint Master 3" General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50518 4 0.316 0.750 3.712 9.592 2.050 3.100 5.800 12.100 6
PM50519DS Paint Master 4" General Purpose Poly Brush 0 70042 50519 1 0.466 0.930 4.230 10.637 2.850 3.600 8.100 13.900 6
PM50520DS PM Value Polyester Brush 1-1/2" Angle (Maint) 0 70042 50520 7 0.166 0.492 1.714 10.297 0.996 2.200 5.900 10.500 6
PM50521DS PM Value Polyester Brush 2" V Angle (Maint) 0 70042 50521 4 0.186 0.503 2.480 10.573 1.116 2.300 6.000 10.600 6
52477 FSB Individual Case (1", 1-1/2", 2") 0 70042 52477 6 7.440 display display display 8.000 14.500 12.250 4.250 1
52478 FSB Individual Case (1-1/2", 2") 0 70042 52478 2 6.700 display display display 7.350 14.500 12.250 4.250 1
52479 FSB Individual Case (3", 4") 0 70042 52479 9 5.280 display display display 5.800 14.500 12.250 4.250 1
GEnERAL PURPOSE BRUShES

(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
4830 5 Piece Artist Brush Set 0 22384 04830 0 0.083 8.500 2.250 0.250 0.498 2.000 4.000 11.000 6
PROMO BRUShES
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
50050 BRH Set, 2 Pack Poly, 1-1/2" A/4"  0 70042 50050 9 0.538 0.875 15.000 7.125 7.700 11.625 6.688 12.000 12
50051ZS BRH Set, 4 Pack Poly, 1"/2" A/3"/4" 0 70042 50051 6 0.875 0.875 15.000 13.000 12.540 10.625 13.188 13.563 12
TOSS-AWAy BRUShES (COnTinUED)
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
EA50699 3" Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50699 0 0.108 8.580 3.160 0.470 1.296 8.750 7.500 2.500 12
50062 4 Pack Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50062 2 0.179 9.000 3.750 0.500 2.148 8.500 8.250 3.000 12
50039 3 Pack Polyester Toss-away 0 70042 50039 4 0.163 9.000 3.750 0.500 1.956 8.375 8.125 2.750 12
8
ShUR-LinE PREMiUM MiCROFiBER ROLLER COVERS
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
1905373 3/8" Microfiber Roller Cover – Single 0 22384 96079 4 0.094 9.125 2.250 2.250 2.290 11.563 9.875 5.000 10
1887203 3/8" Microfiber Roller Cover – 3 Pack 0 22384 96061 9 0.356 9.125 7.375 2.250 4.650 23.000 7.250 9.563 10
Shur-line has manufactured roller covers that meet and exceed consumers’ expectations
for over 50 years. Shur-line’s complete line of roller covers focuses on providing superior
coverage and finish.
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
55500S 1/4" Smooth Roller  0 22384 55500 6 0.1063 1.950 9.000 1.950 3.390 16.563 9.500 8.250 15
55501S 3/8" Semi-Smooth Roller  0 22384 55501 3 0.119 2.250 9.000 2.250 1.785 12.250 7.000 9.750 15
55503S 3/4" Semi-Rough Roller  0 22384 55503 7 0.15 9.000 3.000 3.000 2.700 16.563 9.500 8.250 8
55504S 1" Rough Roller  0 22384 55504 4 0.163 9.000 3.375 3.375 1.956 16.563 9.500 8.250 8
55505 1/4" Smooth Roller – 3 Pack  0 22384 55505 1 0.319 9.000 9.000 1.950 3.190 9.250 13.750 11.750 10
55506 3/8" Semi-Smooth Roller – 3 Pack  0 22384 55506 8 0.356 9.000 9.000 2.380 3.560 9.250 13.750 11.750 10
55506L 3/8" Semi -Smooth Roller 3 Pack QTR Pallet  0 22384 55506 8 0.46 9.000 9.000 2.375 23.920 42.750 16.250 17.000 52
55507 1/2" Roller – 3 Pack  0 22384 55507 5 0.4125 9.00 7.38 2.50 3.888 9.625 10.125 15.125 7
ShUR-LinE PREMiUM SELECT ROLLER COVERS WiTh SURFACE TREATMEnT
ROLLER COVERS
9
ShUR-LinE OnE COAT ROLLERS
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
7899S 1/4" One Coat Smooth Cover – 3 Pack 0 22384 07899 4 0.414 11.250 7.850 2.650 24.840 17.313 20.500 24.375 6
7900S 1/4" One Coat Smooth Cover 0 22384 07900 7 0.177 2.000 9.000 2.000 1.062 5.750 8.000 10.250 6
7901S 3/8" One Coat Semi-Smooth Cover 0 22384 07901 4 0.167 2.375 9.000 2.375 1.002 5.750 8.000 10.250 6
7902S 3/4" One Coater Semi-Rough Cover 0 22384 07902 1 0.193 2.750 9.000 2.750 1.158 5.750 8.000 10.250 6
7903P 1" One Coater Rough Cover 0 22384 07903 8 0.192 3.260 9.160 3.260 2.304 9.750 8.875 13.750 12
7904P 3/8" One Coat Roller – Semi-Smooth – 3 Pack 0 22384 07904 5 0.467 11.250 7.850 2.650 2.802 9.750 8.875 13.750 6
7905P 3/8" One Coat Rollers w/ Frame – 3 Pack 0 22384 07905 2 0.944 16.000 11.250 2.650 16.992 15.750 16.000 21.000 18
ShUR-LinE GEnERAL PURPOSE COVERS
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
PM50582 1/4" Nap General Purpose Roller – Smooth 0 70042 50582 5 0.104 1.880 9.060 1.940 1.248 9.750 7.625 10.000 12
PM50583 3/8" Nap General Purpose Roller – Semi-Smooth 0 70042 50583 2 0.113 2.390 9.200 2.440 1.356 9.750 7.625 10.000 12
PM50530 3 Pack 3/8" Nap General Purpose Covers – Semi-Smooth 0 70042 50530 6 0.360  11.250  7.850  2.650 2.160  9.750  8.875  13.750 6
50049 2 Pack Toss-away Rollers 0 70042 50049 3 0.200 4.000 9.200 4.000 1.200 9.750 7.625 10.000 6
51333 6 Pack Super Value Rollers 0 70042 51333 2 1.214 6.000 9.200 4.000 16.996 15.750 16.000 21.000 14
HP51365 Production 6 Pack Rollers 0 70042 51365 3 0.633 6.000 9.200 4.000 5.697 16.250 9.813 19.750 9
ShUR-LinE SPECiALTy ROLLERS

TRAyS, FRAMES, POLES & ACCESSORiES
Shur-line painting accessories allow faster painting, easier clean up and reduce
project time. A wide variety of trays, liners, frames, extension poles and tray
sets is available for every application.
ShUR-LinE TRAy SETS
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
8500 9 Piece One Coater Set 0 22384 08500 8 1.990  15.750  11.750  3.500 11.940  16.000  11.125  15.750 6
8550 14 Piece Premium One Coater Set 0 22384 08550 3 2.327  15.250  12.000  3.250 13.962  21.500  17.000  12.375 6
8555 11 Piece Complete Project Kit 0 22384 08555 8 1.940  15.250  12.000  3.250 11.640  21.500  17.000  12.380 6
8105RF 9 Piece Premium Tray Set – Weekend Kit with Surface Treatment 0 22384 08105 5 2.200 14.630 10.970 2.680 26.400 17.313 20.500 24.375 5
8108RF 4 Piece Tray Set – Starter Kit with Surface Treatment 0 22384 08108 6 1.646  15.250  12.000  3.250 8.230 17.313 20.500 24.375 5
8200P 5 Piece One Coat Set 0 22384 08200 7 1.867 15.510 11.470 3.500 11.202 15.750 11.125 16.000 6
EA50730 3 Piece Utility Set 0 70042 50730 0 1.683 15.510 11.470 3.500 5.049 7.500 12.625 16.250 3
PM50784 3 Piece Tray Set – Paint Master 0 70042 50784 3 5.125 2.205 10.712 14.000 15.375 7.700 12.600 16.400 3
ShUR-LinE EASy RELEASE™ ROLLER FRAMES
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn

3780 Paint Grid – Gallon 0 22384 03780 9 0.085 9.500 4.500 0.250 1.700 4.250 5.875 12.125 20
3785 Bucket Grid for 5 Gallon Bucket 0 22384 03785 4 0.421 0.375 9.200 7.000 5.052 12.937 10.375 13.375 12
54720C Paint Container – Quart – Rubbermaid 0 70042 54720 7 0.408 4.375 6 7.25 5.15 9.4 11.9 17.4 12
1889670 Paint Clip Red – 20 Pack 0 22384 95966 8 1.156 3.25 1.25 2.25 3.325 11.75 7.25 2.625 20
ShUR-LinE PROFESSiOnAL ACCESSORiES
TRAyS, FRAMES, POLES & ACCESSORiES
17
ShUR-LinE PUTTy KniVES/ADhESiVE SPREADERS
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #
(SAP) Description UPC LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT LBS. LEnGTh WiDTh hEiGhT CARTOn
QTy.
10510 1-1/2" Putty Knife 0 22384 10510 2 0.049 7.250 1.500 0.200 1.960 4.000 5.250 8.000 40
10520 2" Putty Knife 0 22384 10520 1 0.054 7.250 2.000 0.200 2.160 2.750 5.625 10.250 40
10530 3" Putty Knife 0 22384 10530 0 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8.000 20
10540ZS 4" Putty Knife 0 22384 10540 9 0.073 7.250 4.000 0.200 1.460 2.750 5.625 10.250 20
10570ZS V Notch Adhesive Spreader 0 22384 10570 6 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8.000 20
10580ZS Square Notch Adhesive Spreader 0 22384 10580 5 0.065 7.250 3.000 0.200 1.300 4.000 5.250 8.000 20
10590ZS Corner Trowel 0 22384 10590 4 0.075 7.300 3.500 0.250 1.500 4.000 5.250 8.000 20
10600 6" Putty Knife 0 22384 10600 0 0.093 7.250 6.000 0.000 1.860 6.500 5.250 8.125 20
ShUR-LinE PREMiUM SURFACE PREP
iTEM DiMEnSiOnS CARTOn DiMEnSiOnS
item #